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Men / 6 / 12 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Zeph Thomas611
Auburn

9.250 10.950 9.2509.900 10.70010.600 60.650
15 1 5T 6 7 1 1 

1 

Alvins Xu648
Elevate

10.500 10.200 9.20010.550 8.20010.750 59.400
4 4 1 7 5 18 2 

2 

Jacob Tebbets628
Central Coast

10.750 10.450 9.0509.400 8.10011.050 58.800
3 2 10 12T 1 19 3 

3 

Alex Reading627
Central Coast

9.750 10.300 9.15010.150 9.7009.550 58.600
12 3 2T 8T 13T 6 4 

4 

Peter Friedman660
Head Over Heels

10.350 9.000 9.30010.000 9.00010.900 58.550
5 10 4 4T 3 14 5 

5 

Noah Kim669
Menlo Park

9.850 9.150 8.5009.800 9.90011.000 58.200
7* 8 7 19T 2 4 6T

6T

Tomo Greenberg686
Stanford

9.850 9.750 9.3509.500 10.0009.750 58.200
7* 6 8 2T 12 3 6T

6T

Eli Clairday657
Gymnastics Unltd

11.000 8.600 9.05010.150 9.5009.550 57.850
1 13T 2T 12T 13T 9T 8 

8 

Arnav Gupta694
Top Flight

9.850 8.650 9.1008.800 10.50010.800 57.700
7T 12 13 11 4 2 9 

9 

Brody Penn699
West Coast

9.800 7.900 9.1509.900 9.55010.500 56.800
11 16 5T 8T 8 8 10 

10 

Jesse Dixon640
Elevate

10.100 10.100 8.6509.050 9.6509.150 56.700
6 5 11 17 16T 7 11 

11 

Jakob Marrone653
Extreme

10.800 9.100 9.4008.600 8.5009.800 56.200
2 9 15 1 11 17 12 

12 

Jackson Durham671
Oroville

9.350 8.600 9.3009.450 9.2509.900 55.850
13 13T 9 4T 10 12 13 

13 

Connor Folmar637
Edge

8.650 9.350 9.1507.550 9.05010.250 54.000
16T 7 20 8T 9 13 14 

14 

Garrett Fong691
Technique

7.600 8.850 8.6008.100 9.50010.700 53.350
20 11 17 18 6 9T 15 

15 

Alexander Wong662
Head Over Heels

9.850 7.700 9.3508.000 8.7009.400 53.000
7T 17 18 2T 15 16 16 

16 

Andrew Kerzhner599
American

8.550 8.150 8.7008.700 8.8509.150 52.100
18T 15 14 15T 16T 15 17 

17 

Sonny Watkins689
Stanford

8.550 6.750 8.9508.550 9.3008.750 50.850
18T 18 16 14 19 11 18 

18 

Adam Beckerley690
Technique

8.650 6.650 8.5007.800 9.8509.100 50.550
16T 19 19 19T 18 5 19 

19 

Cooper Ronald623
Cal-Star

9.300 6.500 8.7009.000 7.6508.600 49.750
14 20 12 15T 20 20 20 

20 
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